
3. RBC Cutting Show 2016

am 18. & 19. Juni

Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC USA

RBC Open / NCHA Open Cutting Horse
R U Spacil Karel Dual Rey TR

U Breeur Roel Lovely Magnificat

U Breeur Roel Sweet As

R Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn

R U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy

R U Holm Ute This Peptos Cat

R U Hagenbeck Santino HS Sonitas Smart Lena

R U Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon

R U Seif Manfred CD Boss

U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat

RBC Non-Pro / NCHA Non-Pro. Cutting Horse
R U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

R U Cox-Domnick Christina Catz Pep

R U Ruch Bruno Badgers Not Playin

R U Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob

R U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD

R U Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena

R U Seif Manfred CD Boss

U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat

RBC Amateur / NCHA $ 50.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
R U Grimmelmann Britta Anuther Smart Kitty

R U Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey

R U Mores Nathalie Docs Futurelight

R U Seif Manfred Chectacular

R U Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy

NCHA $ 25.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U Spacilova Katerina CD of the Year

U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy

U Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn

U Rödiger Kai S. SDP Zacks TR

NCHA $ 15.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

U Novakova Jana Anything Like Me

U Cox-Domnick Christina Catz Pep

U Grimmelmann Britta Anuther Smart Kitty

U Cuijvers Eric Sweet As

U Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena

U Paulssen Emiel Hickory Reno

U Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos

Wertung



3. RBC Cutting Show 2016

am 18. & 19. Juni

Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC USA

Wertung

NCHA $ 5.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U Spacil Karel Anything Like Me

U Oser Sven Shea Smart Spoonful

U Oser Sven Duals Sting Rey

U Mores Nathalie Docs Futurelight

U Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn

U Holm Ute This Peptos Cat

U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD

U Rödiger Kai S. SDP Zacks TR

U Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos

RBC 2.000 & NCHA $ 2.000 Limit Rider
R Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex

R U Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob

R U Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey

R U Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful

R U Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran

U Cuijvers Eric Lovely Magnificat

R U Königsperger Jochen Smart Amanda Cat

R U Hirschauer Lea CD Blues

R U Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy

RBC Youth / NCHA Youth
R U Wolf Rabea LNR Blue Boon

R Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful

R Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran

R U Hirschauer Lea CD Blues

R Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos

RBC ROOKIE
R Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex

R Königsperger Jochen Smart Amanda Cat

R Amber Prang Mr Freckle Cat

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider
R Holm Ute Cat Called Dana

R Rödiger Kai S. SDP Zacks TR

RBC Herd Work (Ranch)
R Ruhl Anja Peptos Hydive Cat

R Zweers Jan KJ Miss Minny Penny

R Oser Sven Peptonaut Doc Tari


